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MEMBER EMAIL SORT Key Member Short Name Phone NSSAR TXSAR

applicants
bjarnklo@hotmail.com Bjarnklo Almarr Bjarnklo
jerryandshirleychapman@gmail.com Chapman Jerry Chapman 972-825-7092
dduvall@wattdawg.com Duvall Cory "Dodd" Duvall 214-325-0150
torquemonster2@att.net Finch Ronald Kevin Finch 214-942-7008
matthew.gardner@mavs.uta.edu Gardner Matt Gardner 469-552-6746
firecap181@yahoo.com Gundert Mark Gundert 619-454-8658
dustintgunther@yahoo.com Gunther Dustin Gunther 215-375-8586
Ty.g.hall@gmail.com Hall Ty Hall 214-404-3116
hernadez0408@sbcglobal.net Hernandez Delfino Patrict Hernandez 817-266-2055
aklol1915@gmail.com Kollie Larry Kollie 972-903-9037
janiemelton25@gmail.com Melton Randy Melton
stephen36@gmail.com Mosby Stephen Mosby 972-890-4585
anthony@mottlaarchitects.com Mottla Anthony Mottla 972-923-2269
brutan@sbcglobal.net Rutan Brent Matthew Rutan 210-413-5630
psouter@airmail.net Souter Patrict Souter 214-616-5456
sweet_donald@yahoo.com Sweet Don Sweet
p-s.taylor@outlook.com Taylor Phillip Taylor 214-808-0258
miketull@sbcglobal.net Tull Michael J Tull 972-532-6557 in process
jvobis@att.net Vobis John A Vobis 214-882-8814
cwright@Waxahachie.com Wright Chris Wright 972-921-1216

Stevens Robert E Stevens 254-205-3178
dfdb06@gmail.com Moore Kenny Moore 817-939-9849
jmaxmauldin@gmail.com Mauldin J Maxwell Mauldin 214-356-7080

members jaygdyr@yahoo.com Bowden, J Jay D Bowden 972-923-0007 185903 11466
sarpatriot@aol.com Haughton, J John Haughton 469-400-7265 133002 6281
phaughton@gmail.com Haughton, P Patrick Haughton 214-4773461 135230 6544
dhillcustomhomes@att.net Hill, D David Hill 972-915-2544 222377 15020
vipjets@hotmail.com Petridis, M Michael Petridis 972-217-5758 168701 9939
chiefrussell911@gmail.com Russel, R Ronald Russell 214-500-5811 221401 14889
bobskinner94@gmail.com, Skinner, B Robert Skinner 214-212-8978 170610 10137
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andersys@aircanopy.net Anderson,M Michael Anderson 98861 2223

duals Tvf1776@gmail.com Fossen, T V Tom Van Fossen 972-965-7224 201968 12664
kgkong52@yahoo.com Goode,M Michael Goode 214-457-1227 206345 11892
Mharrison.SAR@gmail.com, Harrson, M Mark Harrison 214-7337078 209264 1352
jerroldm@aol.com Martin, J JD Martin 214-755-6842
jwpsar@gmail.com Pinkerton,J Jerry Pinkertom 214-502-4707 185117 11421
Brian75228@gmail.com, Ridenour, P Paul Ridenour 214-288-4379 169991 10017
Bill_watts@att.net Watts, B Bill Watts 214-207-5073 190516 11765
tmwpro@live.com Whitelock,T Tom Whitelock 214-534-3476 154145 8658

DAR RGNT vfevans@sbcglobal.net Vicki Evans Williams 817-888-0899
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